market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: 40000 M Senkor  Mobile No.: 9830404991	PIC of the freelancer
Conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of I Location: ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	Situation registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 24/11/25 Valid From: 24/11/24 to 03/12/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 703/197434 Address: This Authority Card is issued on	Super St.
the specific request of the	ne freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name SATAPDI SIKDA House Address 1/H/22 Roymus Wo Shaw Rand Kon-14	Job No: 28241160 Job Title: TNIVE TOK AC Fieldwork Location: Gullerti	Freelancer Code: MXKOLF2023 - Reference No: Date: 24/11/24	0336
			4

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obbline	mail Cawate	37	90

The above stated assignment will start from 24/11/24 and end on 02/12/2. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

24/11/24

Name of signee: SATAP DI SIKDAR

Signature: Saxfapsi Sikclaw

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Cloutom

Contact number: 9839

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

1			SAT	APDI	SIK	PAR			roal -1	4			-
of the Freelancer: SATAPDI SIKDAR ess:- 1/H/22 Rameshwar They Raced Kel-14 sile No:- 7003797434													
ess:	0:-	22	700	379	74	34							
Jile is	BILL												
								For (	Commer	cial Use	e:		
Custome	r's Name	& Addre	ess	TV DVT	I TD	_							
To : MA	er's Name RKET XC d Floor, Garia	EL DATA	A MAIR	kuria, Near C	hakuri	a Electri	ct	Bill N	No.				
P-36 Groun	d Floor, Gana	C) Kolkata	-700031	,				Date	15/1	2/24	•	-0.00-	0226
Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D							Free	lahcer C	ode: M	XKO	LF2023-	0 336	
Ph.: +91-033-40076389						<del></del>	against Assignment/sstated below:						
			Toward	s my Cha	arges	/Fees	again	IST AS	Signifier	103514			And
Job No: 20241160				Original Assignment Number and Date				Revise Numi	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble			
		( cotte	n n				24	11/2	4			8	
Job Title		/ FRE	<u> </u>	Til			<u> </u>	<u> </u>					
	Locations		0 w a	Ven.							50 / MICE SPACE		
Fees for	- Assignn	nent					Quantity Rate Am					Amount	
Data Col	lection Ty	pe & Se	gment				420		-	-+			
	iefing chai												
2- Re	ecruitment	/Contact/	Listing										
3- Ma	ain intervie	ew -					3.	7_	90			3330	
4- Ma	ain intervie	ew-					<u> </u>	$\mathcal{I}_{}$	90			J 3 3 -	
	oderation/ pecify)			ription/Ot	hers							11 2	
Other Fe	ees/Chai	rges										1. 101	
	on Charge:					$\frac{1}{2}$	<b>A</b> ()			<del>\</del>			
	re Name		400			TRK	HIC	-	$\overline{}$	<del>\</del> 0-			
EIC Emp	loyee IC	: Date:	Signat	ure: /	MX	20	99	<u> </u>	<i>G</i>	11/			
Fotals								<del></del>					
A) Fees for	r Assignen	nt		Job No.		Task (	Code Amount:-						
				2024	1160								
1) Supervi	ision Charg	165		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Amount:-						
Super Vi						Gra	nd To	otal (A	A+B) Fo	r Net F	ayme	ent 3330	)
			- 391		11			17	dred	A	rty	Rs onle	
upees in	Words:	hree	- mor	usen	m			W		110	M	NS ONE	4
						S	Sum	mar	У		V	`	7
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		tity Synch ubm <del>itted</del>			Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice C Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2024	MB	CAM	April	35	7		C	)	3=	+	37	37
			W.			\ \!			ha hast of	L halists			
My PAN A	ccount Nun	mation ment	ioned herein	in (both sides of PS32) PTAPD	C3	ige) is tru	e and co	orrect to t				with all terms and cor	
	y Bank Acc								Denetic	Jary Bar	O O de		Bor
Benefician	y Bank Acc	ount Num	ber:	230	010	0000	056	26	Renetic	ciary IFS	U Code:	LUBA ON	07ersea Bar 01930
E&OE		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				$\bigcirc$					- 2		
. L	apdi)	Likd	W			(		/.	2/25	)	Bill Re	eceived On:	
Sexte	you !					(X	OV.	18/9	55\ "	-	<b> </b>		
				_		<u> </u>		VOL			Bill Checked & Cleared On:		
(9	Signature 8	& Date)			Ap	prove	d by w	ith dat	e				
,-				1									

conducting interview Research Data by Date of	Executive Name Mobile No.: 9  SABY SILL's and collecting Market Xcel as placed in the same of the same	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase I  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Every Language Sanguage San	elance supplier for to collect Marke er. Reference No \(\frac{1}{2}\) Yob Fieldworl \(\frac{1}{2}\) Card is issued or	S Daby Si Mar				
The special 194				(Card Holder s Signature)				
Assignment letter								
Freelancer Name & A	by sinder	Job No: 2024 1160 Job Title: Inverter A	Freelancer C Reference N	Code: ************************************				

HOW LD KOI-FOODLY

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
Luwahati	39	90
	Luwahati	Luwahati 39

The above stated assignment will start from  $\frac{24/11/24}{24}$  and end on  $\frac{03/12}{24}$ The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

23/11/24

Name of signee: baby Silvery

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

63			-1 <sub>0</sub> 1993					
of the Freelancer:- BABY	SINDE CHUB SH	R HOW P	20 K	, (-14			-	7
# No:- 8420 7450	18	BI	1 1					
J		Di	I Son C	ommerci	al Use:			AL .
o Address	_		For C	Official				
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuri Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Bill No: Date: 15/12/24 Freelancer Code: MX KOLF 2023 - 014,4  sagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Daylised Assignment Quantity And						
Ph.: +91-033-40076389	nv Charges/I	Feesagai	nst Ass	signment	Sstate			Quantity And
		Ori	Original Assignment Number and Date			vised lumb	Assignment er and Date	Amount Payble
Job No: 20241160		-	ditte	14				
Job Title: INVEYTEY F	+		~\`					
Fieldwork Locations: Lowah	ati							
Fees for Assignment		Qu	antity	Rate			Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment								
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		- 2	9.	90		3	510	
3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcrip (Specify)	tion/Others							
Other Fees/Charges								
	MATUE	CAX	2 KA				-	
Executive Name:		209	7	(x)	1/			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatur	e: NA	20		7				
Totals	T.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-				
A) Face for Assignemi	00 1101						10	
2	0241160	<u> </u>	Amo	unt:-				
B) Supervision Charges					Not Do	vme	nt 351	Ò
D) COP 6.		Grand 7		A+B) For			ا د د س	
Rupees in Words: Three thou	reund !	live	hone	Trad	ter			
Rupees III Words.	9 -	0	nmar	у	: I		8 g = 12 201 2 4 = 1	- W D - N-1-1-
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre		ty Synched/ bmitted		Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024 4/4 (4)	Aller 3 9		0		3 (		39	3 9
Leolomphy declare the information mentioned herein (b	357100	DER	_	Benefic	ciary Ban	k Nam	e: Punjub	national B 000872
E&OE						Bill R	eceived On:	
0 h. C. k - Lax		Gor	18/0	3/24			hecked & Cleare	ed On:
(Signature & Date)	An	proved by	with da	te		1 8		

narke xcel	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	الحمان .					
Research Data by Date of	Mobile No.: Q Segistered with us as a freelance supplier for sand collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and Collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market are action of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.						
the specific request of	ino noonalite of pro-	(Card Holder's Signature)					
Assignment letter							

Freelancer Name Surrali Sikdur Job No: 2024 1160
House Address

1/H/22 Rames Lowar

Show Rood hol-foooly

(Uwahah)

Freelancer Code: MX KoLF 2024
Reference No:
Date: 123/11/24

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleaf.

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Office	ma awaheti	24	90

The above stated assignment will start from 2411/2 and end on 32/12. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	22	11/24
		,

Name of signee: Inrali Sikdar

Sarrali Sikdal Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: (1017) Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

	No.							
ess:- 1 H 22 Lam ess:- 62896534	ali s eshav	show show	r r	Ko(-	14			
Me No: - 62896534	0 1	BIL	L					
				ommercia				*
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX  TO: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX	PVT. LTD.	Fleatrict						
0-36 Ground Floor, Garranat House Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031		Freelancer Code: MX NOC1 2						
h: +91-033-40076389	ny Charges/	Feesagain	st Ass	signment	sstated	Delow		a alan And
	Orig	Original Assignment Number and Date			vised A umber	Quantity And Amount Payble		
ob No: 20241160		127	m	4				1
ob Title: Thverter A ieldwork Locations: Guwwh			1,1					
ieldwork Locations: 40007	(~							
ees for Assignment		Qua	Quantity Rate				Amount	
ata Collection Type & Segment								
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -		2	4	4 90 2160		,0		
4- Main interview-	ation/Others							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcrip (Specify)								
ther Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges	tans	nyko	V	1				
xecutive Name:		) 09	7	G12				
IC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	ic. har		•					
otals	Job No.	Task Code	Ame	ount:-	3		i.e	
) rees for Assignering	20241160		+-					
	20291160	ļ	Am	ount:-			K	
) Supervision Charges		Cd T	and Total (A+B) For Net Payment 2 6					
								<u> </u>
upees in Words: TWO How	y and	ond	_ <u>Nu</u>	and be	5	iph	1 O.V.	7
	¥.	Sun	nma	ry		·····	`	1
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre	Callection	ntity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		uantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	oto.	-4	C	)		4	24	24
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 5 A Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 19	RNALI S	SIKDAL	2	o the best of m Benefi Benefi	oy beliefs and ciary Ban ciary IFS(	k Name:	ith all terms and co Indian IOBA	oversea 000153
E80E		Do	18/0	2175		Bill Red	ceived On:	
Sarrali Sikdar (Signature & Date)		oproved by	rot	ate		Bill Ch	ecked & Cleare	ed On:

- /		
Research Data by M	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Town on Sankor  Mobile No.: 9532303597  registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Arket Xcel, as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 241124 Valid From: 241124 to 03124 Job Fieldwork (Mobile No: 9432303897 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelancer
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name RUPAK SIKDAR House Address 1/11/22 Rameshavar Shaw Read Kolkolu-70014

Job No: 20241160 Job Title: Invelor Ac Fieldwork Location: Cowati

Freelancer Code: Reference No: MXKOLF 2023 Date: 24/11/24 -0153

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
off line	MKL GUDENTI'	7	

The above stated assignment will start from 24/11/24 and end on  $\frac{03}{12}/24$  The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

24/11/24

Name of signee: RUPAK SiKDAR
Signature: Rupuk Sikulur

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: ( Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: \[ \frac{1}{2} \] Signature:

50,000									
73/									
of the Freelancer:- Ru ess:- 1 H 22 Rai	PAK SIK	DAR	A 11 . ( .	10					
16 NO:- 94323035	neshway s a 7	how L	() (C)	- 7					
Me No. 94323033			BILL	-					
			For	Commer	cial Use	:		3	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA	TRIX PVT. LT	D.							
D oc Cround Floor Gariahat Road, South Dhakulla, Near Shakulla,			Bill No: 15/12/24						
Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-70003		Bill No: Date: 15/12/24 Date: 15/12/24 Freelancer Code: MXKOLF 2.023-0153							
Ph.: +91-033-40076389	rds my Charge	-/E0053/	nainst As	signme	nt/sstat	ed bel	ow:		
Towa	rds my Charge	S/Feesag	Jan 1 1 1 1	ssianme	ent F			Quantity And	
2.21.11.6		1	Original Assignment Number and Date			Number and Date		Amount Payble	
JOB NO: 20241160			tulus	124					
Job Title: INVERTE	RAC		791m	1					
Fieldwork Locations: QUWF	3.801						Amoun	it	
Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment			Quantity	Rate	2		Amoun		
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -									
4- Main interview-									
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Others								
Other Fees/Charges		9	500 a	300	/.	23	100		
Supervision Charges	m. tam	EUX	3.7						
Executive Name: Cortan Eurka 8  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: M x 209 7									
Totals	11.								
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Cod	le Amo	unt:-					
A) Tees to Tees									
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-	27	00	1		
		Grand	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net P	ayme	nt		
Rupees in Words: Two thou	cand	Seve	en h	und	ral	on	14		
			mmar	y		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,	-	
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre		tity Synched/ ubmitted			Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
THE CH TIPE	Qu'	Sup	ervi	ni zv	~ <	eng	~gc		
12 1			L		L			1	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein	(both sides of the pa	ige) is true and	a correct to th	e dest of my	y beliefs and	agree	with all terms and o	conditions.	
My PAN Account Number is: DCEPS7110G  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: RUPAK SIKDAR  Beneficiary Bank Name: PUNIW NWHO NWHO NWHO NWHO NWHO NWHO NWHO NWH									
DemoGaiama Damis Assessed M				Benefic	iary IFSC	Code:		100 8720	
E&OE	101078	647	1				PUNGO	0008720	
Rayonk Skiler		$\overline{}$	/	126		Bill Re	ceived On:		
Ruped Siteler			2/03/12						
				· ·		Bill Checked & Cleared On:			
(Signature & Date)	Approved by with date								
		įsi	81						